
MANIFOLD 2-G

SZ DJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
MADE IN CHINA

FCC ID:  SS3-MF2G0A201808   
IC:11805A-MG1281808
CMIIT ID: XXXXXXXXXX   

XXX-XXXXXX

Model: MF2G
Type No: MF2G0A

INDOORS USE ONLY

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject 
to the following two conditions: 1. This device may not cause harmful 
interference, and 2. This device must accept any interference received, 
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
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CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENTS 

DESIGNER Zzinook.Lim
 ZC200

DATE 2018/12/03

CHECKED

APPROVEN

VERSION SCALE UNIT SIZE

1 1:1 mm A4
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 ZC200

Bottom Case - Artwork Demension        

26.21mm

6.18mm

56.85mm

7.63mm

7.63mm

3.58mm

1.24mm
1.37mm

Laser Etching/Sticker
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